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Yale Center for Clinical Investigation 
Pediatric Protocol Review Committee (PPRC) 

2024 Schedule 

Meeting Location: via Zoom (link will be provided prior to meeting) 
Meeting Time: 5:00 PM 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Monday, December 11, 2023 
Monday, February 19, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 
Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 
Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 
Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 
Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 
Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 
Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 
Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 
Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 
Monday, November 18, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 
Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 

Meeting Dates Submission Deadlines 

Pediatric Protocol Review Committee Meetings are held on the 3rd Monday of the month except for holidays. 
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